•	07-15-1998 RE	07-27-1998	IEET	
			L L	
<u>Co</u>	mmissioner for Trademarks: Please	100777271		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Amtech Corporation	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Amtech Systems Corporation 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300	
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association		Dallas, Texas 75287-3106	
	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		☐ Individual(s) Citizenship	
	■ Corporation-State ☐ Other		☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	
Add	litional name(s) attached? [+Yes ■ No		■ Corporation-State Delaware Other	
3.	Nature of conveyance:		the assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic presentative designation is attached. □ Yes ■ No	
	■ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement		dditional names/addresses attached? Yes ■ No	
	☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:			
	Execution Date: 6/29/98			
4.	Application number(s) or trademark n A. Trademark Application No.(s):		B. Trademark No.(s):	
	7. Trademark Application (40.(5).		856,753	
		Additional numbers attached	? ℂ Yes ■ No	
5.	Name/address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed		Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1	
	Michelle D. Kahn	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3 41): \$40	
	Fish & Richardson P.C. 2200 Sand Hill Road, Suite 100 Menlo Park, CA 94025		■ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to charge deposit account	
		8.	Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.	
		DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	
<u> </u>	Statement and signature: To the best		belief, the foregoing information is true and correct	
	-	$\gamma \cdot \chi$	1/15/51	
	Michelle D. Kahn	Signature	Date	

01 FC:481

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 1759 FRAME: 0450 ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Amtech Corporation, a Texas corporation having a principal place of

business of 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300, Dallas, Texas 75287-3106 ("Assignor"), has

adopted and is using the mark AMTECH BACKSCATTER for which a Certificate of

Registration for said mark has issued in the United States Patent & Trademark Office,

Registration No. 1,856,753, dated October 4, 1994, and

WHEREAS, Amtech Systems Corporation, a Delaware corporation having a principal

place of business of 19111 Dallas Parkway, Suite 300, Dallas, Texas 75287-3106 ("Assignee"),

is desirous of acquiring said mark and application for registration thereof:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign into the said Assignee all right, title and

interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the

mark, and the above identified application for registration thereof.

ASSIGNOR

Ronald A. Woessner Vice President

Amtech Corporation

93049.PAL1

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 07/15/1998 REEL: 1759 FRAME: 0451